The COUNTY shall be liable only for payment for Services performed prior to the effective date 
of such termination. 

3. COMPENSATION 

The total amount payable by COUNTY under this Agreement for the services to be performed hereunder is not 
to exceed Five thousand nine hundred fifty ($5,950.00) dollars. 

CONTRACTOR shall be paid on a monthly basis after Sen/ices have been rendered in accordance with Exhibit 
"A" attached hereto. Invoices received from the CONTRACTOR pursuant to this Agreement will be reviewed and 

approved by the COUNTY's representative, to verify that sen/ices have been rendered in conformity with the